
Company First Name Last Name Email Address Phone Address 1 City State ZIP Code
Alpha Services Inc Dick Elliott delliott@alphaservicesinc.com 618-997-9999 1806 North Court Street Marion IL 62959

American Electric Equipment, Inc. Dwight Bellomy aeeideb@aol.com 304-255-7438 P.O. Box 710 Beckley VA 25802

Becker Mining America Jeremy O'Brien jeremy.obrien@emsenergyautomation.com 618-663-0469 PO Box 940 Barboursville VA 25504

Belt Tech Industrial Joe Folden joef@belttech1.com (618) 542-5090 945 Industrial Blvd DuQuoin IL 62832

Belt Tech Industrial Brandon Johnson brandonj@belttech1.com 812-644-7623 PO Box 620 Washington IN 47501

Boss Mfg Co Joni Bumphrey jbumphrey@bossgloves.com 309-937-4501 1221 Page St Kewanee IL 61443

C and C Pumps & Supply, Inc. Craig Rahlfs craigcandcpumps@gmail.com 618-606-5170 13085 Route 37 Marissa IL 62959

CAB Philip Fuller pfuller@cabproducts.com 814-472-5077 175 Industrial Park Road Ebensburg PA 15931

Carroll Engineering Co. John Burkhart jcb@carrollengineeringco.com 606-573-1000 227 Industrial Park Road Harlan KY 40831

Cee Kay Supply Timm Evans tevans@ceekay.com (314) 644-3500 5835 Manchester Ave. St. Louis MO 63110

Cee Kay Supply Andrew Swyers andrews@ceekay.com (314) 236-8942 5835 Manchester Ave. St. Louis MO 63110

Certified Laboratories Andy Leslie aleslie@nch.com 800-527-9919 P O Box 152170 Irving TX 75015

Civil & Environmental Consultants, Inc. Lauren Young lyoung@cecinc.com 412-249-2374 333 Baldwin Road Pittsburgh PA 15205

Culley & Wissore Amy Edwards culleyandwissore@frontier.com (618) 252-5200 300 Small Street Harrisburg IL 62946

Custom Staffing Services Erin Higginson ehigginson@customstaffingservices.com 812-474-7400 1820 N. Green River Road Evansville IN 47715

Donaldson Company, Inc. Ken Nicholas Ken.Nicholas@Donaldson.com 952-887-3202 PO Box 1299 Minneapolis MN 55440

Draeger Frank Albelo frank.albelo@draeger.com (414) 418-3342 211B N.8th street Waterford WI 53185

Dry Systems Technologies Richard Williams rwilliams@drysystemstech.com 1-618-658-3000 1430 us hwy 45 north Vienna IL 62995

DSI Underground Systems, Inc Scott Shapkoff shapkoff@msn.com (618) 225-2770 5400 Foundation Blvd. Evansville IN 47725

Environmental Solutions LLC James Oliver escleanswater@comcast.net 412 716 7600 255 Camp Horne Rd Pittsburgh PA 15202

EVAPAR Ben Baldwin bbaldwin@evapar.com 812-867-9900 9000 N. KY Ave Evansville IN 47725

Fairmont Supply Jim Komasinski jimomasinski@fairmontsupply.com 724-514-3960 1001 Consol Energy Drive Canonsburg PA 15317

FB Mine Cart, LLC Tom McAfoos tom@fbmcafoos.com 618-927-5204 13998 State Hwy 34 E Benton IL 62812

Fenner Dunlop Jerry Lovitz jerry.lovitz@fennerdunlop.com 404-725-1976 2204 Shaker Run Rd Lexington KY 40509

FGX SEPTECH LLC Jian Sun sun@fgxseptech.co 859-263-8300 289 BLUE SKY PKWY LEXINGTON KY 40509

GE Mining Dennis Conner dennis.conner@ge.com 618 571-1201 200 Fairchild Lane, PO Box 300 Glen Lyn VA 24903

GMS Mine Repair & Maintenance David Lantz dlantz@gmsminerepair.com (301) 334-8186 32 Enterprise Drive Mountain Lake Park MD 21550

Harrington Hoists, Inc. Dawn Hess hessdc@harringtonhoists.com (800) 233-3010 401 West End Ave Manheim PA 17545

Heartland Pump Rental and Sales Ken Albaugh kalbaugh@xyleminc.com 618-985-5110 1800 Supply Road Carterville IL 62918

Houston International Insurance Group Charly McGuire cmcguire@hiig.com 205-776-1590 2007 Eagle Ridge Drive Birmingham AB 35242

HUESKER Tom Bailey tbailey@hueskerinc.com (800) 942-9418 P.O. Box 411529 Charlotte NC  28241

Hurst-Rosche Engineers, Inc. Jim Siefert jsiefert@hurst-rosche.com 217-532-3959 1400 E. Tremont St. Hillsboro IL 62049

IL Eastern Community Colleges Shannon Sneed sneeds@iecc.edu (618) 264-7168 749 raum road Golconda IL 62938

IL Eastern Community Colleges Mike Thomas thomasm@iecc.edu 618-218-7125 700 Logan College Rd, CMT VOC 900 Carterville IL 62918

DHS/NPPD/IP/ISCD Jay Hunt jay.hunt@hq.dhs.gov 703-603-5228 245 Murray Lane, ms 0610 Arlington VA 22209

Intermountain Electronicss Rick Benedict rbenedict@ie-corp.com 618 214-1063 400 Swan Ave. Centralia IL 62801

IRWIN MINE AND TUNNELING Alice Winchester awinchester@irwincar.com 618-932-3335 2853 KEN GRAY BLVD, SUITE 24 WEST FRANKFORT IL 62896

J.H. Fletcher & Co David Tate dtate@jhfletcher.com 618-841-5497 6 Acorn Dr. Harrisburg IL 62946

Jennmar Kimberly Cranmer kcranmer@jennmar.com 412-963-9071 258 Kappa Drive Pittsburgh PA 15238

CSA Kevin Gore kgore@jennmar.com (618)889-7411 11670 N. Thompsonville Rd. Macedonia IL 62860

Joy Global John Dodd john.dodd@joyglobal.com 618 246 5043  4111 North Water Tower Place, Suite Mt. Vernon IL 62864

Kennametal Inc. Kris Strothmann kris.strothmann@kennametal.com 618-214-1981 5319 Lakeview Place Dix IL 62830
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KM Specialty Pump Brad Coney bconey@kmspecialty.com (812) 925-3000 8055 State Rd. 62 West Chandler IN 47610

Kraft Power Vickie O'Guin vickieo@comcast.net 770-963-6288 1000B Northbrook Pkwy Suwanee GA 30024-3108

Kraft Power Corporation Vickie OGuin voguin@kraftpower.com 770-963-6288 1000B Northbrook Pkwy Suwanee GA 30024-3108

Line Power Brian Harris rbrianh@linepower.com 276-645-8825 329 Williams Street Bristol VA 24201

Longwall Mining Services, Inc Jack Naugle jnaugle@lmsgroup.us 501-655-9507 1469 Monteith Ave Hernando, MS 38632

Matrix Design Group Brian Jones brian.jones@matrixteam.com (859) 967-1711 771 corporate dr, ste 800 lexington KY 40503

Mine & Process Service Inc. Lee Ptasnik lptasnik@go-mpsinc.com 309 852-6529 332 Tenney Street, PO Box 484 Kewanee IL 61443

Mine Shield LLC Laurie Hendren lauriehendren@yahoo.com 859-792-1605 322 Crab Orchard St Lancaster KY 40444

Motion Industries Shane Butler shane.butler@motion-ind.com 618-923-1330 800 Dogwood Dr Mt. Vernon IL 62864

Nexans AmerCable Garry Childers garry.childers@nexansamercable.com 214-221-7818 10930 Switzer Ave Dallas TX 75238

Phillips 66 Lubricants Sean Taylor sean.taylor@p66.com 813-629-5485 4466 Foxmoor Dr. Newburgh IN 47630

Pillar Innovations, LLC John McGuire johnmcguire@pillarinnovations.com 812-474-9080 6149 Wedeking Ave, Bldg B Evansville IN 47715

Quaker Chemical Bj Statler bjstatlerj@quakerchem.com 610-832.8503 901 E. Hector St Conshohocken PA 19428

RABEN TIRE CO Steve Wilson swilson@rabentire.com (618) 252-0044 600 N. Jackson St. Harrisburg IL 62946

Rehab Unlimited/SIH Verlinda Henshaw verlinda.henshaw@sih.net 618-993-6237 3905 W Ernestine Drive Marion IL 62959

REI Drilling, Inc. Evan Skinner edskinner@reidrilling.com (801) 270-2149 250 Berger Lane Salt Lake City UT 84107

Rend Lake College Chris Nielsen cnielsen@rlc.edu 618-437-5321 468 N. Ken Gray Pkwy Ina IL 62846

Richwood Dennis Hutchcraft lmoir@richwood.com 304-525-5436 707 7th Street West Huntington VA 25704

Rockwell Automation Roger Dorsel rdorsel@ra.rockwell.com 317-313-8476 3750 priority way South Dr INpolis IN 46032

Royal Brass and Hose Mark Templeton m.tem@royalbrassandhose.com 270-821-8150 2820 Anton Rd. Madisonville KY 42431

Samson Donna Weatherly dweatherly@samsonrope.com 360-384-4669 2090 Thornton Street Ferndale WA 98248

Sandvik Mining Components Steven Stoker steven.stoker@sandvik.com 618-407-5454 21 Country Lakes Lane Waterloo IL 62298

Sauls Seismic, LLC Chrissi Douglas chrissi@saulsseismic.com (205) 592-2466 3710 4th Avenue South Birmingham AL 35222

Southeastern IL College Karen Weiss karen.weiss@sic.edu 618-252-5400 3575 College Road Harrisburg IL 62946

Special Mine Services Bill Hood bill.hood@specialmineservices.com 618-932-2151 11782 Country Club Rd., PO Box 188 West Frankfort IL 62896

Standard Laboratories, Inc. Todd Stallard wtstallard@standardlabs.com (304) 720-6717 147 11th Avenue South Charleston VA 25303

State Electric Supply Co. Darrin Jenkins darrin.jenkins@stateelectric.com 304.523.7491 2010 Second Avenue, PO Box 5397 Huntington VA 25703

Strata Worldwide Paula Gunnels pgunnels@strataproducts.com (770) 321-2526 8995 Roswell Road Sandy Springs GA 30350

Syntron Material Handling Angie Swain angie.swain@syntronmh.com 662.869.7436 2730 Hwy 145 South Satlillo MS 38866

The Mine Supply Company Todd Wheeler twheeler@theminesupplyco.com 618-242-2087 1703 Shawnee Street, PO Box 2220 Mt,Vernon IL 62864

TJB Couplers Dave Copley dave@tjb-couplers.com 304-634-8873 206 Mohawk Court Huntington VA 25705

Underground Compactors David Lockwood info@undergroundcompactors.com 618-9997-0512 1800 East Boyton Street Marion IL 62959

United Central Industrial Supply Steve Frasier sfrasier@unitedcentral.net 618-942-9100 2405 West Herrin St, Herrin IL 62948

Victaulic Nathan Schumacher nathan.schumacher@victaulic.com 812-483-4366 608 e walnut st Corydon IN 47112

Voith Turbo Inc. Erika Winemiller erika.winemiller@voith.com 717-767-3283 25 Winship Road York PA 17406

Wallace Diesel Mining Equipment Chris Wallace cwallace@wallacemfg.com 618-841-6346 5605 Highway 34 North Raleigh IL 62977

Wallace Electrical Systems LLC Randy Puckett rpuckett@wallaceelectricalsystems.com 618-937-3440 2853 Ken Gray Blvd., Ste. #4 West Frankfort IL 62918

Wetland Services Inc. Keith Michalski km@wetland.services 270-499-7782 3880 Trigg Turner Road Corydon KY 42406

Wiese USA Doug Curry dcurry@wieseusa.com 618-927-4266 9570 E Eagle Court Mt Vernon IL 62864

WorkCare Southern IL Healthcare Medical Group Rebecca Barger rebecca.barger@sih.net 618-926-2098 500 Lincoln Drive Herrin IL 62948




